
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Nr.  

80 

52 

464 

354 

351 

512 

454 

692 

100 

414 

45 

505 

13 

347 

727 

921 

567 

107 

112 

1000 

460 

717 

397 

21 

524 

248 

275 

503 

317 

Namn  

Ken Bengtsson 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Viking Lindström 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 

Liam Hanström 

Danne Karlsson 

David Kadestam 

Rasmus Varg 

Alfons Stensson 

Arvid Lüning 

Adam Fridlund 

Anton Bengtsson 

Marcus Gredinger 

Jesper Gangfors 

Rasmus Moen 

Emil Jönrup 

Jacob Norrman 

Fredrik Werner 

Anton Neidert 

Emils Kärklins 

Axel Nilsson 

Pelle Tell 

William Dawid 

Olle Persson 

Alexander Linder 

Moltaz Ekvall 

Pontus Håkansson 

Klubb  

Getinge MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Värnamo 

MK Orion 

MK Orion 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Anderslövs MK 

Västerås MK 

Uppsala MK 

Västerås MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Tranås MS 

MK Tranan 

MK Orion 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Varbergs MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

MK Tranan 

Stenungsunds MS 

Örebro MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Krokom MCK 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Anderslövs MK 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Team/Sponsor  

CEC RACING 

Marin & Fritid 

Absolut MX 

Motostar Racing 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

JE68/KTM Racing Team 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Team Eliasson Racing 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

CEC RACING 

Team ATV Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team Motorhuset 

Team Hojbutiken Racing 

JE68/KTM Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

R1.   

22 

25 

20 

16 

18 

12 

13 

14 

15 

11 

10 

7 

9 

8 

3 

6 

5 

0 

4 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

11 

12 

9 

10 

6 

4 

8 

5 

3 

7 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Totala poäng  

47 

47 

40 

34 

34 

27 

27 

27 

26 

23 

19 

17 

15 

12 

11 

11 

8 

7 

4 

4 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Skrivet: 2020-09-12 16:05:41 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Hans-Åke Karlsson (070-249 91 65)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-216 16 33)  
Tidtagning: Joakim Svensson  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: SMK Värnamo 

MXSM - Vissefjärda CK - Deltävling 2 
MX2 

Total MX2 

Rövaredalen 1,527 Km 

Sida 1/2 



Pos  

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Nr.  

592 

895 

793 

945 

86 

226 

558 

429 

300 

Namn  

Axel Gustafsson 

Isac Nilsson 

Dennis Möller 

Niklas Rohdin 

Noa Björkeng 

Dennis Olsson 

Benjamin Löwenhaft 

Theo Jansson 

Tobias Ring 

Klubb  

Landskrona MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

MK Tranan 

MC Alingsås 

Västerås MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Degerfors MK 

Rödeby CK 

Varbergs MK 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Team/Sponsor  

Motostar Racing 

Team Högtofta Motorservice 

CEC RACING 

Team Eliasson Racing 

R1.   

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

-- 

Totala poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Skrivet: 2020-09-12 16:05:41 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Hans-Åke Karlsson (070-249 91 65)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-216 16 33)  
Tidtagning: Joakim Svensson  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: SMK Värnamo 

MXSM - Vissefjärda CK - Deltävling 2 
MX2 

Total MX2 

Rövaredalen 1,527 Km 

Sida 2/2 


